NEWELL SHEEP YARDS

SMALLER RUN TODAY.

Market Report

FEEDER LAMBS SOLD $7.00- $12.00 HIGHER.
SLAUGHTER EWES SOLD STEADY.

NEXT WEEK SPECIAL FEEDER LAMB SALE.EXPECTING 1500 HEAD.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Seller Name

SHORT GRASS & CO
SHORT GRASS & CO

BOB & BILL HAWTHORNE
JIM OR TAMMY PETERSON
JIM OR TAMMY PETERSON
GENE PATRICK

ELAINE GOTFREDSON
ELAINE GOTFREDSON

TERI GODDARD

JACKEE RANDALL

CHASE TALCOTT

CHASE TALCOTT

DUSTIN VINING

DUSTIN VINING

Address

BELLE FOURCHE, SD
BELLE FOURCHE, SD
CHADRON, NE
FRUITDALE, SD
FRUITDALE, SD
RAPID CITY, SD
OLIVE, MT

OLIVE, MT

LUSK, WY
BROADUS, MT
HAMMOND, MT
HAMMOND, MT
BUFFALO, SD
BUFFALO, SD

7/17/2014

20 LAMBS
34 LAMBS
24 LAMBS
20 LAMBS
6 LAMBS
5 LAMBS
11 LAMBS
4 LAMBS
12 LAMBS
16 LAMBS
7 KLR

6 KLR

3 KLR
11 KLR

Hd # Description

EWE
EWE
BUK
EWE

Lbs

83
111
83
69
53
100
113
95
140
118
151
150
205
170

Price

$199.00
$178.00
$198.00
$214.00
$223.00
$178.00
$179.00
$190.00
$149.50
$175.00

$38.00

$42.00

$43.00

$42.00






